SEncan

Product: Angle Grinder

Art. No. 541052

kAL

8-14-16-17-21-24

~)541 B

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.8




SEncan

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 541052

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| BJER Out Flange 10305001082 1| 45 [JFs% Switch 10601001103 1
2 W Fr100 Grinding Wheel 100mm 21201006043 1| 46 [HZHERR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
3| FER Inner Flange 10305001081 1| 47 |[FAFES g;’ﬁii;sézg Spring OF 1 0303001045 1
4 |HbEEER100 Guard 100mm 10401001049 1| 48 [JFocHidl Switch Button 10101007086 1
5 |tk Output Spindle 10301001127 1| 49 [JFIEFiF Switch Rod 10101007244 1
6 |Bidig Dust Proof Cover 10401002015 1 | 50 |HJEZE2X0.75 Cord 10602006018 1
7 |HFPHEIZETMAX 14 [Screw MAX 14 30201011 4 | 51 |AHBURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 1
8 |HiE Front Cover 10203004084 1 | 52 (A% Rear Cover 10101003128 1
9 |0 46 (A1) X 1 0 Ring 46X 1 10102003219 1 | 53 [#h% Nameplate 20302009086 1
10 |#h7K6001-2RS Bearing 6001-2RS 30103178 1 | 54 [HZ5yE Cord Sleeve 10102001022 1
11 | E 5 Bearing Cover 10401002048 1 | 55 [#iRTF20 Wrench 21201002057 1
12 |HFRasaZ4TMAX 10 [Screw MAX 10 30201004 3 | 56 |fF4EM8 Side Handle 21201001044 1
13 [ KHEvise Big Gear 10302009048 1 57 |SkFedft Gear Box Assembly 10701001090 1
14 |BEHh7KHK0T09 Needle Bearing HK0709 30101011 1
15 | B2 ETMA X 8 Screw M4X8 30201161 1
16 |8y Self Lock Pin 10306001034 1
17 |OFHET (1) X 1 0 Ring 7X1 10102003129 1
18 | H B EIRETMAX 6 Screw M4 X6 30201043 1
19 |fifih 0il Storage Chunk 21201007010 1
20 | iR AR (B 0il Storage Snap-gauge 10401004009 1
21 |kt Gear Box 10201004238 1
22 | PiRERIZATMAX 16 |Screw M4AX 16 30201015 1
23 |HBURETSTA X 22 Screw ST4X 22 30202032 4
24 | ABIFEE Self Lock Spring 10303001120 1
25 |4l Self Lock Cap 10101007176 1
26 |75 IR ERMG Screw M6 30501104 1
27 [/NHES S Small Gear 10302009049 1
28 |FHTX16X0.3 Flat Washer 7X16X0.3 30403119 2
29 |JETEIE22X25X2.5 Rectangular Ring 10102003130 1
30 |Hh7608 Bearing 608 30103180 1
31 | AR RS Aluminum Bearing Cover 10204004177 1
32 |#T Armature 10502001318 1
33 R4 X Air Deflector 10101005200 1
34 |leH 4 Creepage Retaining Ring |10101006023 1
35 |#h7K607-2RS Bearing 607-2RS 30103039 1
36 |fHRA & Bearing Sleeve 10102002026 1
37 |HBURETST4X 65 Screw ST4X65 30202050 2
38 |ET Stator 10501001293 1
39 | BURETST3. 5X8 Screw ST3.5X8 30202109 4
40 |FilZe Brush Holder 10606001185 2
41 |BRRI6X 10 Carbon Brush 6X10 10605001182 2
42 |#h Coil Spring 10303002020 2
43 iz Capacitor 10603001001 1
44 [WL5% Housing 10101001427 1

Version No.

Enable Time

2022. 8




	541052爆炸图
	541052爆炸图清单

